
Criteria Assessment Protocol Workgroup Members 

 

Cindy Johnson  Cindy.Johnson@deq.virginia.gov 

Cleo Stevens  cleo.stevens@deq.virginia.gov 

David Wolanski  david.wolanski@state.de.us 

Donald Smith  Donald.Smith@deq.virginia.gov 

Howard Weinberg hweinber@chesapeakebay.net 

Jackie Johnson  jjohnson@chesapeakebay.net 

John Backus  jbackus@mde.state.md.us 

John Wolf  jwolf@chesapeakebay.net 

Ken Moore  moore@vims.edu 

Lee Karrh  lkarrh@dnr.state.md.us 

Liza Hernandez  lhernandez@chesapeakebay.net 

Matt Stover  mstover@mde.state.md.us 

Mike Naylor  mnaylor@dnr.state.md.us 

Peter Tango  ptango@chesapeakebay.net 

Richard Tian  rtian@chesapeakebay.net 

Rodney Kime  rkime@pa.gov 

Sherm Garrison  SGARRISON@dnr.state.md.us 

Thomas Barron  tbarron@pa.gov 

Tish Robertson  tish.robertson@deq.virginia.gov 

Tom Parham  tparham@dnr.state.md.us 
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